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*QPlease',see remarks on the reverse page.

As for all other parts not shown here, please refer to the basic calibre (Cal. No. 2lA I7J

Col. 21044 ( or without Col. No. )

Characteristics
Casing dimension: l7.aO Xl 5.3O mm

Maximum height : 4.4C) mm

Vibrations per hour : | 9,8OO
Non-automatic with sweeP second
"Diashock" Shock Resistant Device
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+Basic Calibre 2lA 17J Catalog No. 21-OO-i

PART NO. LIST OF MATERIALS PART NO. LIST OF MATERIALS
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t 61 210
t7 t2t I
20 521 0
21 321 0
224230

22 5200
231230
24t 21 0
i4 5230
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261 2t O

27 I 200
2.Bt 210
28221 A

28321 O

28421 0
2852r O

301 120
310210
315120
33rr20
341 r90
351 21 1

3B I 200
382200
3832r0
38 421 0
3851 50
3862 r 0
396230
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481 21 0
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0 t 431 3

* 0r43r4I
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o1 4325
0r 1203

Barrel bridge
Train-wheel bridge
Third wheel bridge
Pallet cock
Balance cock
Complete barrel with arbor

Barrel arbor

Center wheel & pinion with cannon
pinion
Cannon pinion
Third wheel & pinion
Fcurth wheel & pinion
Sweep second pinion
Escape wheel & pinion
Minute wheel
Hour wheel
Setting wheel
Clutch wheel
Winding pinron

Crown wheel
Ratchei wheel
Jewelled pallei fork & staft
Balance complete with stud

Balance staff
Roller with jewel

Regu lator
Winding stem
Click
Click spring
Sett ing lever

Yoke (Clutch lever)
Yoke spring (Clutch lever spring)
Setting lever spring (Set bridge)
Friction spring for sweep second
pinion
Mainspring ( self-greasing )
Crown wheel ring
Dia I washer
Diashock upper frame

Diashock lower frame

Diashock hole jewel with frame
Diashock upper cap iewel

*0
*0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

r 2031
121s)
4317
21 02
21 07
2204
221 0
221 4
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2303
2502
2604
2 617
27 07
2807
I t lB
1 304
1 404
I 304
1404
I 304
I 303
1 402
I 505
r 505
3r l3

Diashock lower cap jewel

Diashock spring
Stud screw
Dial screw
Third wheel bridge screw
Bridge screw, short
Balance cock screw
Pallet cock screw
Ratchet wheel screw
Crown wheel screw
Click screw
Bridge screw, long
Setiing lever spring screw
Setting lever screw
Upper hole lewel tor center wheel
Upper hole jewel tor 3 rd wheel
Lower hole jewel for 3 rd wheel
Upper hole jewel for 4 th wheel
Lower hole lewel for 4 ih wheel
Upper hole jewel for sweep second pinion
Upper hole jewel for escape wheel
Lower hole jewel for escape wheel
Upper hole jewel tor pallet
Lower hole jewel for pallet
Tube for bridge screw

Remarks

Third wheel bridge ( * 1 31230 )

Two types, one with and the other without the Cal. No.2l01A engraved.
Both can be ordered wiih the same Part No. l3l23O but please inform whether the Cal. No.
is engraved or not.

Diashock lower frame \
Diashock lower cap jewel )

lFor Cal. No. 21044

Iro,, t. movement

O1 4334 ( frame )

011215 (cap jewel )

without Cal. No. --------> Observe the plate surface and dial back.

e Frame is protruded on the plate surface and

a countersink is made on the dial back "" "
(D Frame is not protruded

and no countersink is made on the dial back

O14314 (frame)
O 1a2O3 ( cap iewel )

r014334 ( frame 
.1tot 42l 5 ( cap jewel )
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* 4 Please see remarks.
Items in light leiters are not shown in photos; those parts are interchangeable with the basic calibre

(Cal. No. 214 tlt Catalog No. 21 0O 1 Red page).
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